

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5401/2024

YASHDEEP TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([IN FIRST FIVE MATTERS])

WITH C.A. Nos. 5426-5428/2024 (Item No.801)
(IA No.93095/2024 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No.160800/2024 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

C.A.No.5408/2024 (Item No.803)
(IA No.92878/2024 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No.138705/2024 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

C.A.Nos.5423-5425/2024 (Item No.804)
(IA No.143795/2024 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO FILE DIRECTIONS)

Date : 02-12-2024 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Krishan Kumar, AOR

Mr. Bhaskar Aditya, AOR

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pavan Kumar, AOR (Mentioned by)

M/S. Coac, AOR

Ms. Pallavi Langar, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Aditya Samaddar, AOR
Mr. R.K.Mohit Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singhania, AOR

**UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List these applications on 9th December, 2024.

**(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER**